Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.79
2:44.29
2:45.82
2:46.55
2:46.89
2:51.24
2:54.30
2:58.84
2:59.47

3:07.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:54.30
2:46.89
2:44.29
2:45.82
2:46.55
2:42.79
2:51.24
2:58.84
2:59.47

3:07.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
297
288
285
283
262
248
230
227

200

WA Pts

248
283
297
288
285
305
262
230
227

200

Round

m I I I

Round

H

Date

26/05/13
26/10/13
05/10/13
13/07/13
09/03/14
03/03/13
15/11/14
171112
06/10/12

14/07/12

Date

15/11/14
09/03/14
26/10/13
05/10/13
13/07/13
26/05/13
03/03/13
171112
06/10/12
14/07/12

Meet

Southwold SC May Meet

Worcester SC 17th Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
City of Hereford SC Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Worcester SC 17th Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester Open Meet

Southwold SC May Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
City of Hereford SC Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Weston
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hereford
Hereford
Gloucester

Gloucester

Venue

Hereford
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston
Gloucester
Hereford
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 2

3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 2
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3
Tewkesbury 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



