Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua O'Neill - (924082) - Tewkesbury SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.79	305	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:44.29	297	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:45.82	288	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:46.55	285	F	13/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:46.89	283	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:51.24	262	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:54.30	248	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:58.84	230	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
2:59.47	227	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
3:07.19	200	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.30	248	Н	15/11/14	Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet	Hereford		3
2:46.89	283	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:44.29	297	Н	26/10/13	Worcester SC 17th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:45.82	288	F	05/10/13	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:46.55	285	F	13/07/13	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:42.79	305	F	26/05/13	Southwold SC May Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:51.24	262	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:58.84	230	Н	17/11/12	City of Hereford SC Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	3
2:59.47	227	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
3:07.19	200	F	14/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS